CHANGE ORDER		OWNER ARCHITECT CONTRACTOR FIELD OTHER	X X X		i e	
PROJECT:	Readington Board of Ed		CHANGE OF	RDER NU	MBER: CO-03	
	Window Replacement a Readington Middle Sch		DATE:		December 23, 2013	
CONTRACTO		Pottsgrove Glass Co., Inc. 480 Swamp Pike		ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO: 13-8048		
	Schwenksville,		CONTRACT	DATE:	May 22, 2013	
			CONTRACT	FOR:	Window Replacement	
Contractor shall including electri	This Contract is changed as follows: Contractor shall furnish all labor, material, and equipment necessary to provide electrified door hardware, including electric exit device, hinges, and power transfers, at Door #1 & #2 as necessary to maintain operation of existing magnetic lock devices at entry/exit doors.					
	TOTAL GENERAL RE Total Allowance previou Total Allowance applied Total Allowance remain	usly used I to this change ord ing in contract	\$	\$5,830.00 \$10,000.00 \$10,000.00 \$0.00 \$0.00		
	TOTAL CHANGE ORI	DER CO-03	Add	\$	55,830.00	
All work affected by this change is to be performed in accordance with all applicable plans and specifications. It is agreed that this change order is issued in full satisfaction of any and all change claims arising from the implementation of the changed work described herein.						
It is agreed that	this change order is issu	ed in full satisfact	dance with all a ion of any and a	pplicable pall change	plans and specifications. claims arising from the	
It is agreed that	this change order is issu	ribed herein.	ion of any and a	all change	claims arising from the	
The original Cor Net change by pr The Contract Sur The Contract Sur the amount of	this change order is issu of the changed work descr	ned in full satisfactive ded by the Owner, led by the Owner, lege Orders	Architect and	Contracto	claims arising from the r. 00.00 90.00) 10.00	
The original Con Net change by property The Contract Sur The Contract Sur the amount of	Not valid until signature of the changed work described work described with the changed work described with the change of the ch	ned in full satisfactive ribed herein. ned by the Owner, nege Orders	Architect and	Contracto \$232,60 (\$ 1,69 \$230,91 \$ 5,83	claims arising from the r. 00.00 90.00) 10.00	
The original Con Net change by property The Contract Surthe amount of The new Contract The Contract Tire	Not valid until signature of the changed work described work described with the changed work described with the change of the ch	ned in full satisfactive ribed herein. ned by the Owner, nege Orders	Architect and o	\$232,60 (\$ 1,69 \$230,91 \$ 5,83 \$236,74	claims arising from the or. 00.00 90.00) 10.00 80.00 40.00	
The original Con Net change by property The Contract Surthe amount of The new Contract The Contract Tire	Not valid until signature to the changed work described work described with the changed work described with the change of the ch	ned in full satisfactive ribed herein. ned by the Owner, nege Orders	Architect and of this Change O	\$232,60 (\$ 1,69 \$230,91 \$ 5,83 \$236,74	claims arising from the or. 00.00 90.00) 10.00 80.00 60.00 fore is unchanged.	
The original Cor Net change by pr The Contract Sur The Contract Sur the amount of The new Contract The Contract Tir	Not valid until signaturate sum was	ned in full satisfactive ribed herein. The death of the Owner, The death of the Owner, The death of the Owner, The death of the date of the date of the owner, The death of the date	Architect and of this Change O	Contracto \$232,60 (\$ 1,69 \$230,91 \$ 5,83 \$236,74 order therefore the contractor of	claims arising from the or. 00.00 90.00) 10.00 80.00 60.00 fore is unchanged.	
The original Cornect Contract Sur The Contract Sur The Contract Tire Con	Not valid until signaturate sum was	ned in full satisfactive ribed herein. ned by the Owner, nege Orders	Architect and of this Change Of this Change Of the Change Of Co., Inc.	Contracto \$232,60 (\$ 1,69 \$230,91 \$ 5,83 \$236,74 order therefore the contractor of	claims arising from the or. 00.00 90.00) 10.00 80.00 fore is unchanged. R gton Board of Education lington Road	